
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Num. 
102 
101 
112 
104 
757 
105 
227 
109 
205 
755 
751 
651 
302 
231 
753 
301 
228 
754 
108 
652 
308 
402 
333 
401 
892 
203 
327 
212 
885 
836 
835 

Nome 
Consales Tomm

Lullo Damiano 

Zoccola Alfons

Plaitano Patriz

Gallo Davide 

Carmando Ern

Gaudio  Luigi 

Finamore Flori

Scasserra  Ant

Vecchio Girolam

Senese Michele

Genovese Ang

Della Rossa Ni

Piscitiello Ange

Sarro Carmine 

Della Calce Fab

Natale Fabrizio

Di Guida Stefa

Leggiero Vince

Finamore Ricca

Cesaro Franco 

Cerra Vittorio 

Maiese Giusep

Pascale Lorenz

Brillante Luca 

Pignata Fabio 

Caso Paolo 

Izzo Davide 

Fiorillo Alessan

Cerra Luigi 

Mele Valentino

Motoclub/
Piedimonte 

Motorcl Olivet

Il Monello 

Di Guida Moto

Salerno 

Di Guida Moto

Piedimonte 

Motor Service

Moto S.P.S. 

Il Monello 

Motorcl Olivet

Salerno 

Moto S.P.S. 

Motorcl Olivet

Motorcl Olivet

Salerno 

Moto S.P.S. 

Di Guida Moto

Piedimonte 

Motor Service

Salerno 

Salerno 

Salerno 

Piedimonte 

Piedimonte 

Di Guida Moto

Kaiatia 

Capuanomoto

Salerno 

Salerno 

Salerno 

Classe 

TCU 

TCU 

TCU 

TCU 

JU 

TCU 

S1 

TCU 

S1 

JU 

JU 

CU 

M2 

S2 

JU 

M3 

S1 

JU 

TCU 

CU 

M1 

VU 

M2 

VU 

T1 

S3 

M2 

S2 

T2 

T1 

T1 

Giri 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

R1.  

1  [5:31.375] 

1  [5:41.983] 

1  [5:40.958] 

1  [5:41.094] 

1  [5:42.550] 

1  [5:45.692] 

1  [5:53.883] 

1  [5:49.143] 

1  [5:49.029] 

1  [5:55.690] 

1  [5:52.985] 

1  [5:54.917] 

1  [5:44.363] 

1  [5:53.963] 

1  [5:59.273] 

1  [5:49.222] 

1  [5:51.079] 

1  [6:00.471] 

1  [5:55.382] 

1  [5:57.987] 

1  [5:57.834] 

1  [6:00.984] 

1  [5:55.728] 

1  [5:53.294] 

1  [5:54.674] 

1  [6:04.022] 

1  [5:52.139] 

1  [6:04.496] 

1  [6:17.700] 

1  [6:05.215] 

1  [6:08.592] 

R2.  

1  [3:36.566] 

1  [3:40.725] 

1  [3:40.525] 

1  [3:41.429] 

1  [3:37.586] 

1  [3:43.943] 

1  [3:42.881] 

1  [3:47.399] 

1  [3:44.065] 

1  [3:51.555] 

1  [3:47.095] 

1  [3:51.211] 

1  [3:43.593] 

1  [3:50.274] 

1  [3:50.994] 

1  [3:47.250] 

1  [3:56.134] 

1  [3:54.490] 

1  [3:49.141] 

1  [3:53.472] 

1  [3:57.104] 

1  [3:52.014] 

1  [3:50.048] 

1  [3:54.872] 

1  [3:54.770] 

1  [4:02.051] 

1  [3:55.238] 

1  [4:01.114] 

1  [4:04.722] 

1  [3:57.214] 

1  [3:58.340] 

R3.  

1  [5:34.178] 

1  [5:39.585] 

1  [5:40.364] 

1  [5:40.667] 

1  [5:42.761] 

1  [5:46.562] 

1  [5:51.018] 

1  [5:50.342] 

1  [5:49.029] 

1  [5:54.896] 

1  [5:54.067] 

1  [5:56.167] 

1  [5:51.528] 

1  [5:56.815] 

1  [6:02.716] 

1  [5:57.176] 

1  [5:54.266] 

1  [5:59.086] 

1  [5:59.153] 

1  [6:03.767] 

1  [6:02.172] 

1  [5:58.881] 

1  [6:00.028] 

1  [6:05.394] 

1  [6:00.308] 

1  [6:04.947] 

1  [5:59.133] 

1  [6:06.072] 

1  [6:12.208] 

1  [6:06.376] 

1  [6:13.770] 

R4.  

1  [3:34.928] 

1  [3:34.586] 

1  [3:39.409] 

1  [3:36.976] 

1  [3:36.678] 

1  [3:40.915] 

1  [3:45.533] 

1  [3:42.869] 

1  [3:44.879] 

1  [3:43.621] 

1  [3:41.539] 

1  [3:45.907] 

1  [3:42.834] 

1  [3:47.073] 

1  [3:46.786] 

1  [3:47.539] 

1  [3:57.457] 

1  [3:49.936] 

1  [3:51.162] 

1  [3:52.455] 

1  [3:52.865] 

1  [3:51.029] 

1  [3:51.369] 

1  [3:51.289] 

1  [3:49.339] 

1  [3:53.807] 

1  [3:51.974] 

1  [3:54.236] 

1  [4:00.775] 

1  [3:54.243] 

1  [3:53.575] 

R5.  

1  [5:41.908] 

1  [5:41.069] 

1  [5:41.767] 

1  [5:44.707] 

1  [5:54.561] 

1  [5:46.655] 

1  [5:55.175] 

1  [5:49.965] 

1  [5:59.496] 

1  [6:00.168] 

1  [6:03.056] 

1  [5:57.861] 

1  [5:59.016] 

1  [6:04.585] 

1  [6:00.532] 

1  [6:06.583] 

1  [6:02.468] 

1  [6:06.525] 

1  [6:04.755] 

1  [6:05.292] 

1  [6:10.678] 

1  [6:06.232] 

1  [6:07.237] 

1  [6:12.865] 

1  [6:09.451] 

1  [6:13.323] 

1  [6:10.409] 

1  [6:11.723] 

1  [6:14.420] 

1  [6:11.004] 

1  [6:12.253] 

R6.  

1  [3:37.480] 

1  [3:35.794] 

1  [3:38.847] 

1  [3:35.184] 

1  [3:35.787] 

1  [3:40.922] 

1  [3:42.528] 

1  [3:39.228] 

1  [3:43.640] 

1  [3:44.438] 

1  [3:39.189] 

1  [3:44.006] 

1  [3:43.044] 

1  [3:45.051] 

1  [3:45.864] 

1  [3:49.129] 

1  [3:49.804] 

1  [3:50.019] 

1  [3:48.699] 

1  [3:47.106] 

1  [3:53.323] 

1  [3:52.408] 

1  [3:50.328] 

1  [3:49.835] 

1  [3:48.126] 

1  [3:51.884] 

1  [3:50.595] 

1  [3:51.877] 

1  [3:58.415] 

1  [3:50.313] 

1  [3:51.719] 

R7.  
 [5:41.541] 

 [5:44.292] 

 [5:46.401] 

 [5:46.821] 

 [5:58.270] 

 [5:51.800] 

 [5:56.575] 

 [5:56.972] 

 [6:01.871] 

 [6:02.395] 

 [6:03.825] 

 [6:04.020] 

 [6:08.511] 

 [6:10.457] 

 [6:09.629] 

 [6:05.706] 

 [6:06.457] 

 [6:04.961] 

 [6:09.835] 

 [6:09.881] 

 [6:14.494] 

 [6:12.383] 

 [6:14.368] 

 [6:14.047] 

 [6:24.871] 

 [6:31.281] 

 [6:09.470] 

 [6:12.496] 

 [6:16.416] 

 [6:20.275] 

 [6:16.339] 

R8.  
 [3:35.459] 

 [3:35.407] 

 [3:38.307] 

 [3:35.433] 

 [3:37.303] 

 [3:38.078] 

 [3:43.649] 

 [3:43.623] 

 [3:46.229] 

 [3:46.240] 

 [3:42.318] 

 [3:46.408] 

 [3:44.110] 

 [3:46.116] 

 [3:48.626] 

 [3:50.346] 

 [3:52.138] 

 [3:50.602] 

 [3:50.419] 

 [3:46.597] 

 [3:52.596] 

 [3:52.008] 

 [3:52.303] 

 [3:52.590] 

 [3:49.394] 

 [3:56.107] 

 [3:53.736] 

 [3:50.376] 

 [3:56.327] 

 [3:53.573] 

 [3:50.657] 

R9.  
 [5:49.763] 

 [5:46.573] 

 [5:48.513] 

 [5:50.642] 

 [5:50.737] 

 [5:56.299] 

 [5:59.879] 

 [6:01.792] 

 [6:05.711] 

 [6:08.362] 

 [6:08.089] 

 [6:04.955] 

 [6:12.788] 

 [6:08.827] 

 [6:10.182] 

 [6:11.422] 

 [6:09.659] 

 [6:20.428] 

 [6:18.334] 

 [6:33.653] 

 [6:18.906] 

 [6:14.226] 

 [6:19.702] 

 [6:22.623] 

 [6:19.851] 

 [6:15.080] 

 [6:18.271] 

 [6:20.109] 

 [6:16.853] 

 [6:31.064] 

 [6:27.139] 

R10.  
[3:34.226] 

[3:33.623] 

[3:39.278] 

[3:35.121] 

[3:37.710] 

[3:45.245] 

[3:42.204] 

[3:41.304] 

[3:50.516] 

[3:47.445] 

[3:43.074] 

[3:46.452] 

[3:46.185] 

[3:45.348] 

[3:47.465] 

[3:49.317] 

[3:50.240] 

[3:52.718] 

[3:53.030] 

[3:48.062] 

[3:56.276] 

[3:53.742] 

[3:52.129] 

[3:51.454] 

[3:53.628] 

[3:51.115] 

[3:52.862] 

[3:49.828] 

[3:53.321] 

[3:49.878] 

[3:52.278] 

R11.  
1  [5:48.152] 

1  [5:49.165] 

1  [5:55.888] 

1  [5:54.377] 

1  [5:55.768] 

1  [6:03.019] 

1  [6:02.043] 

1  [6:03.854] 

1  [6:09.076] 

1  [6:12.991] 

1  [6:12.767] 

1  [6:12.709] 

1  [6:17.781] 

1  [6:15.374] 

1  [6:15.626] 

1  [6:22.791] 

1  [6:16.838] 

1  [6:16.055] 

1  [6:25.596] 

1  [6:17.006] 

1  [6:21.950] 

1  [6:23.743] 

1  [6:28.488] 

1  [6:24.852] 

1  [6:25.830] 

1  [6:16.807] 

1  [6:35.385] 

1  [6:21.435] 

1  [6:25.333] 

1  [6:30.089] 

1  [6:26.780] 

R12.  
 [3:37.366] 

 [3:36.621] 

 [3:41.562] 

 [3:39.742] 

 [3:39.425] 

 [3:43.490] 

 [3:43.114] 

 [3:45.052] 

 [3:48.299] 

 [3:48.460] 

 [3:45.620] 

 [3:48.531] 

 [3:48.425] 

 [3:46.891] 

 [3:50.227] 

 [3:50.990] 

 [3:50.485] 

 [3:54.303] 

 [3:55.124] 

 [3:50.407] 

 [3:52.845] 

 [3:58.868] 

 [3:55.706] 

 [3:53.336] 

 [3:53.975] 

 [3:51.539] 

 [4:00.841] 

 [4:03.560] 

 [3:57.756] 

 [3:53.671] 

 [3:54.321] 

M13.  
2  [11:41.252] 

2  [11:43.686] 

2  [11:50.482] 

2  [12:05.141] 

2  [12:00.450] 

2  [12:17.994] 

2  [12:13.017] 

2  [12:20.576] 

2  [12:47.159] 

2  [12:34.799] 

2  [12:58.098] 

2  [12:43.545] 

2  [12:54.786] 

2  [12:51.244] 

2  [12:42.006] 

2  [12:42.456] 

2  [12:57.557] 

2  [12:50.038] 

2  [12:58.531] 

2  [13:04.879] 

2  [12:44.374] 

2  [13:04.211] 

2  [13:07.718] 

2  [13:02.175] 

2  [13:10.930] 

2  [12:54.092] 

2  [13:18.781] 

2  [13:02.981] 

2  [12:42.913] 

2  [13:16.972] 

2  [13:17.492] 

Tempo Tota

1:07:24.194

1:07:43.109

1:08:22.301

1:08:27.334

1:08:49.586

1:09:40.614

1:10:11.499

1:10:12.119

1:11:18.999

1:11:31.060

1:11:31.722

1:11:36.689

1:11:36.964

1:12:02.018

1:12:09.926

1:12:09.927

1:12:34.582

1:12:49.632

1:12:59.161

1:13:10.564

1:13:15.417

1:13:20.729

1:13:25.152

1:13:28.626

1:13:35.147

1:13:46.055

1:13:48.834

1:13:50.303

1:14:17.159

1:14:19.887

1:14:23.255

Stampato: 22/06/2016 22:06:51 

Capo del Servizio Cronometraggio e Punteggio: Lorenzo Nave 
Direttore di gara: Enzo Petraglia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Registrato a: Ultracross A.S.D. 

C.Reg.Enduro S.Potito S. 
Cross test 1 

Assoluta  

S. Potito Sannitico 3,000 Km. 

www.ultracross.it     - Timing -
MC S.P.S.
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Pos 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 

Num. 
230 
315 
404 
316 
306 
210 
226 
909 
221 
307 
217 
808 
407 
801 
858 
802 
868 
312 
859 
852 
403 
406 
806 
803 
319 
813 
314 
842 
843 
809 
914 

Nome 
Caggiano Vince

Borrozzino Ang

Donadio Gianc

Villano Giusepp

Federico Mauri

Vitale Alessio 

Botteri Mattia 

D'Amato Marco

Santopaolo Giu

Bottiglieri Dom

Coglianese Da

Castiglione Ren

De Santis Anto

Giardullo Robe

Ciarleglio Giuse

Sansone Grazia

Cafaro Mario 

Magliano Mass

Fragola Raffae

Pisano  Salvato

Gambini Massi

De Filippo Gae

Falso  Elvio 

Giardullo Anto

Mingione Stan

Mirra Gabriele 

Gentile Vincen

Salemme Aless

Salemme Fran

Galati Giusepp

Santillo Daniele

Motoclub/
Motorcl Olivet

Caserta 

Salerno 

Kaiatia 

Il Monello 

Piedimonte 

wlamoto.com 

Il Monello 

wlamoto.com 

Di Guida Moto

Motorcl Olivet

wlamoto.com 

wlamoto.com 

Il Monello 

Piedimonte 

Piedimonte 

Di Guida Moto

Di Guida Moto

Piedimonte 

wlamoto.com 

Salerno 

Caserta 

Il Monello 

Il Monello 

Kaiatia 

Di Guida Moto

Moto S.P.S. 

Caserta 

Caserta 

wlamoto.com 

Caserta 

Classe 

S2 

M2 

VU 

M1 

M1 

S2 

S2 

T2 

S1 

M1 

S2 

T2 

VU 

T3 

T2 

T2 

T3 

M2 

T2 

T1 

VU 

VU 

T3 

T2 

M3 

T3 

M1 

T2 

T1 

T1 

T1 

Giri 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

R1.  

1  [6:10.217] 

1  [5:59.794] 

1  [5:56.421] 

1  [6:09.509] 

1  [6:06.321] 

1  [6:03.361] 

1  [6:08.939] 

1  [6:19.767] 

1  [6:12.962] 

1  [6:12.431] 

1  [6:18.586] 

1  [6:16.003] 

1  [6:06.315] 

1  [6:22.944] 

1  [6:13.158] 

1  [6:18.129] 

1  [6:23.600] 

1  [6:16.388] 

1  [6:08.847] 

1  [6:24.367] 

1  [6:20.841] 

1  [6:25.354] 

1  [6:24.758] 

1  [6:24.998] 

1  [6:25.719] 

1  [6:31.270] 

1  [6:12.299] 

1  [6:26.911] 

1  [6:26.548] 

1  [6:52.094] 

1  [7:00.625] 

R2.  

1  [4:00.626] 

1  [3:58.487] 

1  [3:54.039] 

1  [4:05.441] 

1  [4:11.455] 

1  [3:58.968] 

1  [4:11.248] 

1  [4:05.431] 

1  [4:02.913] 

1  [4:05.646] 

1  [4:02.758] 

1  [4:06.930] 

1  [4:02.055] 

1  [4:09.804] 

1  [4:01.300] 

1  [4:05.630] 

1  [4:02.291] 

1  [4:17.149] 

1  [3:59.789] 

1  [4:10.589] 

1  [4:14.166] 

1  [4:10.907] 

1  [4:13.174] 

1  [4:13.599] 

1  [4:17.771] 

1  [4:08.995] 

1  [4:04.838] 

1  [4:18.627] 

1  [4:13.368] 

1  [4:34.504] 

1  [4:22.301] 

R3.  

1  [6:09.203] 

1  [6:04.442] 

1  [6:06.839] 

1  [6:12.822] 

1  [6:06.174] 

1  [6:12.371] 

1  [6:12.179] 

1  [6:19.347] 

1  [6:16.471] 

1  [6:18.638] 

1  [6:16.456] 

1  [6:20.119] 

1  [6:20.065] 

1  [6:19.497] 

1  [6:24.461] 

1  [6:19.329] 

1  [6:20.687] 

1  [6:22.133] 

1  [6:20.804] 

1  [6:25.605] 

1  [6:26.241] 

1  [6:25.229] 

1  [6:24.583] 

1  [6:33.964] 

1  [6:26.258] 

1  [6:32.618] 

1  [6:22.952] 

1  [6:46.953] 

1  [6:30.775] 

1  [6:39.649] 

1  [6:45.596] 

R4.  

1  [3:54.724] 

1  [3:53.405] 

1  [3:51.042] 

1  [3:57.355] 

1  [3:59.087] 

1  [3:56.591] 

1  [3:57.790] 

1  [4:01.641] 

1  [4:01.107] 

1  [4:04.338] 

1  [3:58.274] 

1  [3:59.632] 

1  [3:59.993] 

1  [4:00.781] 

1  [4:02.537] 

1  [4:00.887] 

1  [4:05.357] 

1  [4:02.471] 

1  [3:58.927] 

1  [4:07.025] 

1  [4:08.950] 

1  [4:05.617] 

1  [4:06.563] 

1  [4:05.908] 

1  [4:10.309] 

1  [4:07.651] 

1  [4:00.227] 

1  [4:12.379] 

1  [4:06.252] 

1  [4:13.784] 

1  [4:15.538] 

R5.  

1  [6:14.132] 

1  [6:14.601] 

1  [6:13.327] 

1  [6:14.491] 

1  [6:21.148] 

1  [6:20.381] 

1  [6:13.740] 

1  [6:17.718] 

1  [6:20.161] 

1  [6:25.189] 

1  [6:38.048] 

1  [6:23.549] 

1  [6:25.214] 

1  [6:28.783] 

1  [6:38.479] 

1  [6:27.691] 

1  [6:32.475] 

1  [6:27.613] 

1  [6:25.931] 

1  [6:26.972] 

1  [6:31.259] 

1  [6:32.631] 

1  [6:32.995] 

1  [6:38.750] 

1  [6:27.017] 

1  [6:36.631] 

1  [6:32.396] 

1  [6:40.460] 

1  [6:42.288] 

1  [6:45.337] 

1  [6:55.567] 

R6.  

1  [3:52.291] 

1  [3:54.871] 

1  [3:51.737] 

1  [3:54.871] 

1  [3:56.712] 

1  [3:56.754] 

1  [3:53.578] 

1  [3:59.929] 

1  [4:01.365] 

1  [4:00.956] 

1  [3:58.338] 

1  [3:59.715] 

1  [3:58.697] 

1  [4:01.832] 

1  [4:03.262] 

1  [3:58.217] 

1  [4:06.204] 

1  [4:03.426] 

1  [4:02.683] 

1  [4:04.485] 

1  [4:01.115] 

1  [4:04.874] 

1  [4:08.908] 

1  [4:04.215] 

1  [4:04.207] 

1  [4:19.243] 

1  [4:13.409] 

1  [4:08.787] 

1  [4:10.130] 

1  [4:09.151] 

1  [4:11.651] 

R7.  
 [6:13.724] 

 [6:28.477] 

 [6:23.821] 

 [6:24.636] 

 [6:20.238] 

 [6:24.166] 

 [6:22.793] 

 [6:25.598] 

 [6:37.725] 

 [6:27.328] 

 [6:28.468] 

 [6:35.145] 

 [6:28.455] 

 [6:32.050] 

 [6:39.963] 

 [6:26.624] 

 [6:34.015] 

 [6:36.255] 

 [6:35.541] 

 [6:34.107] 

 [6:41.632] 

 [6:38.583] 

 [6:41.014] 

 [6:35.731] 

 [6:43.292] 

 [6:41.649] 

 [6:47.203] 

 [6:49.075] 

 [6:53.122] 

 [6:46.105] 

 [7:02.857] 

R8.  
 [3:54.038] 

 [4:00.336] 

 [3:57.548] 

 [3:58.198] 

 [4:00.505] 

 [3:56.995] 

 [3:56.568] 

 [4:01.041] 

 [4:02.047] 

 [4:01.951] 

 [4:04.696] 

 [4:04.468] 

 [4:00.211] 

 [4:03.538] 

 [4:02.920] 

 [4:00.889] 

 [4:03.895] 

 [4:02.085] 

 [4:04.677] 

 [4:04.541] 

 [4:09.032] 

 [4:07.635] 

 [4:10.098] 

 [4:02.762] 

 [4:28.836] 

 [4:08.857] 

 [4:11.791] 

 [4:11.721] 

 [4:11.230] 

 [4:10.355] 

 [4:13.261] 

R9.  
 [6:18.780] 

 [6:53.470] 

 [6:29.081] 

 [6:31.376] 

 [6:34.500] 

 [6:29.485] 

 [6:34.218] 

 [6:31.836] 

 [6:36.540] 

 [6:29.072] 

 [6:35.252] 

 [6:37.927] 

 [6:32.305] 

 [6:33.690] 

 [6:35.574] 

 [6:35.991] 

 [6:38.722] 

 [6:38.538] 

 [7:02.568] 

 [6:46.755] 

 [6:44.692] 

 [6:39.625] 

 [6:45.594] 

 [6:53.624] 

 [6:39.953] 

 [6:49.052] 

 [6:50.486] 

 [6:57.347] 

 [6:59.896] 

 [6:48.755] 

 [6:58.145] 

R10.  
[3:57.319] 

[4:02.916] 

[3:57.159] 

[4:00.069] 

[4:00.240] 

[4:00.138] 

[3:59.621] 

[4:01.521] 

[4:05.048] 

[4:03.501] 

[4:02.035] 

[4:06.446] 

[4:01.822] 

[4:01.939] 

[4:00.859] 

[4:17.908] 

[4:05.260] 

[4:07.325] 

[4:08.832] 

[4:05.803] 

[4:05.908] 

[4:11.061] 

[4:07.513] 

[4:07.443] 

[4:10.429] 

[4:09.825] 

[4:11.219] 

[4:12.676] 

[4:12.308] 

[4:08.707] 

[4:09.596] 

R11.  
1  [6:25.143] 

1  [6:41.038] 

1  [6:30.203] 

1  [6:33.869] 

1  [6:33.578] 

1  [6:38.578] 

1  [6:28.841] 

1  [6:33.449] 

1  [6:38.347] 

1  [6:32.539] 

1  [6:36.494] 

1  [6:43.054] 

1  [6:45.528] 

1  [6:38.625] 

1  [6:38.636] 

1  [6:43.889] 

1  [6:40.391] 

1  [6:42.120] 

1  [6:52.611] 

1  [7:01.812] 

1  [6:58.883] 

1  [6:54.164] 

1  [6:50.229] 

1  [6:58.833] 

1  [6:53.764] 

1  [6:52.684] 

1  [6:54.798] 

1  [7:09.730] 

1  [7:14.152] 

1  [6:51.852] 

1  [7:06.239] 

R12.  
 [4:02.259] 

 [4:09.533] 

 [3:57.785] 

 [3:58.732] 

 [3:57.850] 

 [4:00.434] 

 [3:59.255] 

 [4:06.833] 

 [4:00.508] 

 [4:02.690] 

 [4:01.421] 

 [4:04.738] 

 [4:05.500] 

 [4:03.921] 

 [4:04.835] 

 [4:08.631] 

 [4:06.054] 

 [4:04.111] 

 [4:08.689] 

 [4:10.475] 

 [4:11.081] 

 [4:09.332] 

 [4:11.196] 

 [4:09.286] 

 [4:08.870] 

 [4:10.655] 

 [4:18.031] 

 [4:21.840] 

 [4:16.792] 

 [4:12.076] 

 [4:12.583] 

M13.  
2  [13:32.406] 

2  [12:27.284] 

2  [13:59.962] 

2  [13:20.742] 

2  [13:16.412] 

2  [13:28.831] 

2  [13:51.421] 

2  [13:24.671] 

2  [13:13.868] 

2  [13:27.902] 

2  [13:22.929] 

2  [13:17.590] 

2  [14:01.317] 

2  [13:32.040] 

2  [13:25.774] 

2  [13:36.786] 

2  [13:31.403] 

2  [13:39.347] 

2  [14:05.513] 

2  [13:38.978] 

2  [13:44.166] 

2  [13:57.445] 

2  [13:51.811] 

2  [13:59.125] 

2  [13:52.084] 

2  [14:04.933] 

2  [14:34.841] 

2  [14:21.672] 

2  [14:42.197] 

2  [15:02.652] 

2  [15:09.428] 

Tempo Tota

1:14:44.862

1:14:48.654

1:15:08.964

1:15:22.111

1:15:24.220

1:15:27.053

1:15:50.191

1:16:08.782

1:16:09.062

1:16:12.181

1:16:23.755

1:16:35.316

1:16:47.477

1:16:49.444

1:16:51.758

1:17:00.601

1:17:10.354

1:17:18.961

1:17:55.412

1:18:01.514

1:18:17.966

1:18:22.457

1:18:28.436

1:18:48.238

1:18:48.509

1:19:14.063

1:19:14.490

1:20:38.178

1:20:39.058

1:21:15.021

1:22:23.387
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Pos 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 

Num. 
832 
819 
828 
826 
416 
820 
107 
860 

Nome 
Langellotti Luc

Castaldo Giuse

Avizzano Mario

De Cristofaro F

Maiole Agostin

Gaglione Ciro 

Grosso Frances

Cassella Tonino

Motoclub/
Caserta 

wlamoto.com 

Kaiatia 

wlamoto.com 

Caserta 

Caserta 

Di Guida Moto

Piedimonte 

Classe 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T2 

VU 

T1 

TCU 

T2 

Giri 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

6 
5 

R1.  

1  [6:38.013] 

1  [6:36.721] 

1  [6:39.823] 

1  [6:52.652] 

1  [6:42.954] 

1  [6:46.558] 

1  [5:43.470] 

1  [6:05.635] 

R2.  

1  [4:23.361] 

1  [4:16.478] 

1  [4:33.803] 

1  [5:13.838] 

1  [4:23.635] 

1  [4:18.404] 

1  [3:42.714] 

1  [3:54.604] 

R3.  

1  [6:45.634] 

1  [6:41.882] 

1  [6:40.311] 

1  [6:50.958] 

1  [6:48.765] 

1  [6:47.336] 

1  [5:43.336] 

1  [6:00.952] 

R4.  

1  [4:12.762] 

1  [4:20.418] 

1  [4:21.779] 

1  [4:21.082] 

1  [4:28.554] 

1  [4:15.973] 

1  [3:39.416] 

1  [3:48.738] 

R5.  

1  [6:45.916] 

1  [6:46.500] 

1  [6:46.439] 

1  [7:09.548] 

1  [7:06.683] 

1  [6:56.463] 

1  [5:55.123] 

1  [6:11.164] 

R6.  

1  [4:09.915] 

1  [4:15.768] 

1  [4:12.902] 

1  [4:24.445] 

1  [4:27.419] 

1  [4:14.257] 

1  [3:40.602] 

- 

R7.  
 [6:52.263] 

 [6:57.940] 

 [7:06.788] 

 [7:08.653] 

 [7:09.298] 

 [7:04.571] 

- 

- 

R8.  
 [4:13.044] 

 [4:21.782] 

 [4:17.586] 

 [4:25.551] 

 [4:28.682] 

 [4:15.202] 

- 

- 

R9.  
 [7:04.230] 

 [7:14.600] 

 [7:11.758] 

 [7:11.673] 

 [7:28.865] 

 [7:06.840] 

- 

- 

R10.  
[4:10.516] 

[4:30.544] 

[4:17.556] 

[4:25.040] 

[4:37.445] 

[4:16.484] 

- 

- 

R11.  
1  [7:15.628] 

1  [7:17.271] 

1  [7:18.867] 

1  [7:49.446] 

1  [7:46.390] 

1  [7:24.250] 

- 

- 

R12.  
 [4:15.130] 

 [4:21.354] 

 [4:24.957] 

 [4:38.292] 

 [4:31.525] 

 [4:19.606] 

- 

- 

M13.  
2  [15:57.470] 

2  [15:27.983] 

2  [17:03.225] 

2  [16:23.414] 

2  [20:09.034] 

1  [7:36.945] 

- 

- 

Tempo Tota

1:22:43.882

1:23:09.241

1:24:55.794

1:26:54.592

1:30:09.249

1:15:22.889

28:24.661

26:01.093
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Pos 

CU 
1 
2 

JU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

M1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

M2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

M3 
1 
2 

S1 

Num. 

651 
652 

757 
755 
751 
753 
754 

308 
316 
306 
307 
314 

302 
333 
327 
315 
312 

301 
319 

Nome 

Genovese Ang

Finamore Ricca

Gallo Davide 

Vecchio Girolam

Senese Michele

Sarro Carmine 

Di Guida Stefa

Cesaro Franco 

Villano Giusepp

Federico Mauri

Bottiglieri Dom

Gentile Vincen

Della Rossa Ni

Maiese Giusep

Caso Paolo 

Borrozzino Ang

Magliano Mass

Della Calce Fab

Mingione Stan

Motoclub/

Salerno 

Motor Service

Salerno 

Il Monello 

Motorcl Olivet

Motorcl Olivet

Di Guida Moto

Salerno 

Kaiatia 

Il Monello 

Di Guida Moto

Moto S.P.S. 

Moto S.P.S. 

Salerno 

Kaiatia 

Caserta 

Di Guida Moto

Salerno 

Kaiatia 

Classe 

CU 

CU 

JU 

JU 

JU 

JU 

JU 

M1 

M1 

M1 

M1 

M1 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M3 

M3 

Giri 

14 
14 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 
14 

R1.  

1  [5:54.917] 

1  [5:57.987] 

1  [5:42.550] 

1  [5:55.690] 

1  [5:52.985] 

1  [5:59.273] 

1  [6:00.471] 

1  [5:57.834] 

1  [6:09.509] 

1  [6:06.321] 

1  [6:12.431] 

1  [6:12.299] 

1  [5:44.363] 

1  [5:55.728] 

1  [5:52.139] 

1  [5:59.794] 

1  [6:16.388] 

1  [5:49.222] 

1  [6:25.719] 

R2.  

1  [3:51.211] 

1  [3:53.472] 

1  [3:37.586] 

1  [3:51.555] 

1  [3:47.095] 

1  [3:50.994] 

1  [3:54.490] 

1  [3:57.104] 

1  [4:05.441] 

1  [4:11.455] 

1  [4:05.646] 

1  [4:04.838] 

1  [3:43.593] 

1  [3:50.048] 

1  [3:55.238] 

1  [3:58.487] 

1  [4:17.149] 

1  [3:47.250] 

1  [4:17.771] 

R3.  

1  [5:56.167] 

1  [6:03.767] 

1  [5:42.761] 

1  [5:54.896] 

1  [5:54.067] 

1  [6:02.716] 

1  [5:59.086] 

1  [6:02.172] 

1  [6:12.822] 

1  [6:06.174] 

1  [6:18.638] 

1  [6:22.952] 

1  [5:51.528] 

1  [6:00.028] 

1  [5:59.133] 

1  [6:04.442] 

1  [6:22.133] 

1  [5:57.176] 

1  [6:26.258] 

R4.  

1  [3:45.907] 

1  [3:52.455] 

1  [3:36.678] 

1  [3:43.621] 

1  [3:41.539] 

1  [3:46.786] 

1  [3:49.936] 

1  [3:52.865] 

1  [3:57.355] 

1  [3:59.087] 

1  [4:04.338] 

1  [4:00.227] 

1  [3:42.834] 

1  [3:51.369] 

1  [3:51.974] 

1  [3:53.405] 

1  [4:02.471] 

1  [3:47.539] 

1  [4:10.309] 

R5.  

1  [5:57.861] 

1  [6:05.292] 

1  [5:54.561] 

1  [6:00.168] 

1  [6:03.056] 

1  [6:00.532] 

1  [6:06.525] 

1  [6:10.678] 

1  [6:14.491] 

1  [6:21.148] 

1  [6:25.189] 

1  [6:32.396] 

1  [5:59.016] 

1  [6:07.237] 

1  [6:10.409] 

1  [6:14.601] 

1  [6:27.613] 

1  [6:06.583] 

1  [6:27.017] 

R6.  

1  [3:44.006] 

1  [3:47.106] 

1  [3:35.787] 

1  [3:44.438] 

1  [3:39.189] 

1  [3:45.864] 

1  [3:50.019] 

1  [3:53.323] 

1  [3:54.871] 

1  [3:56.712] 

1  [4:00.956] 

1  [4:13.409] 

1  [3:43.044] 

1  [3:50.328] 

1  [3:50.595] 

1  [3:54.871] 

1  [4:03.426] 

1  [3:49.129] 

1  [4:04.207] 

R7.  

 [6:04.020] 

 [6:09.881] 

 [5:58.270] 

 [6:02.395] 

 [6:03.825] 

 [6:09.629] 

 [6:04.961] 

 [6:14.494] 

 [6:24.636] 

 [6:20.238] 

 [6:27.328] 

 [6:47.203] 

 [6:08.511] 

 [6:14.368] 

 [6:09.470] 

 [6:28.477] 

 [6:36.255] 

 [6:05.706] 

 [6:43.292] 

R8.  

 [3:46.408] 

 [3:46.597] 

 [3:37.303] 

 [3:46.240] 

 [3:42.318] 

 [3:48.626] 

 [3:50.602] 

 [3:52.596] 

 [3:58.198] 

 [4:00.505] 

 [4:01.951] 

 [4:11.791] 

 [3:44.110] 

 [3:52.303] 

 [3:53.736] 

 [4:00.336] 

 [4:02.085] 

 [3:50.346] 

 [4:28.836] 

R9.  

 [6:04.955] 

 [6:33.653] 

 [5:50.737] 

 [6:08.362] 

 [6:08.089] 

 [6:10.182] 

 [6:20.428] 

 [6:18.906] 

 [6:31.376] 

 [6:34.500] 

 [6:29.072] 

 [6:50.486] 

 [6:12.788] 

 [6:19.702] 

 [6:18.271] 

 [6:53.470] 

 [6:38.538] 

 [6:11.422] 

 [6:39.953] 

R10.  

[3:46.452] 

[3:48.062] 

[3:37.710] 

[3:47.445] 

[3:43.074] 

[3:47.465] 

[3:52.718] 

[3:56.276] 

[4:00.069] 

[4:00.240] 

[4:03.501] 

[4:11.219] 

[3:46.185] 

[3:52.129] 

[3:52.862] 

[4:02.916] 

[4:07.325] 

[3:49.317] 

[4:10.429] 

R11.  

1  [6:12.709] 

1  [6:17.006] 

1  [5:55.768] 

1  [6:12.991] 

1  [6:12.767] 

1  [6:15.626] 

1  [6:16.055] 

1  [6:21.950] 

1  [6:33.869] 

1  [6:33.578] 

1  [6:32.539] 

1  [6:54.798] 

1  [6:17.781] 

1  [6:28.488] 

1  [6:35.385] 

1  [6:41.038] 

1  [6:42.120] 

1  [6:22.791] 

1  [6:53.764] 

R12.  

 [3:48.531] 

 [3:50.407] 

 [3:39.425] 

 [3:48.460] 

 [3:45.620] 

 [3:50.227] 

 [3:54.303] 

 [3:52.845] 

 [3:58.732] 

 [3:57.850] 

 [4:02.690] 

 [4:18.031] 

 [3:48.425] 

 [3:55.706] 

 [4:00.841] 

 [4:09.533] 

 [4:04.111] 

 [3:50.990] 

 [4:08.870] 

M13.  

2  [12:43.545] 

2  [13:04.879] 

2  [12:00.450] 

2  [12:34.799] 

2  [12:58.098] 

2  [12:42.006] 

2  [12:50.038] 

2  [12:44.374] 

2  [13:20.742] 

2  [13:16.412] 

2  [13:27.902] 

2  [14:34.841] 

2  [12:54.786] 

2  [13:07.718] 

2  [13:18.781] 

2  [12:27.284] 

2  [13:39.347] 

2  [12:42.456] 

2  [13:52.084] 

Tempo Tota

1:11:36.689

1:13:10.564

1:08:49.586

1:11:31.060

1:11:31.722

1:12:09.926

1:12:49.632

1:13:15.417

1:15:22.111

1:15:24.220

1:16:12.181

1:19:14.490

1:11:36.964

1:13:25.152

1:13:48.834

1:14:48.654

1:17:18.961

1:12:09.927

1:18:48.509
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

S2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

S3 
1 

T1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

T2 
1 

Num. 
227 
205 
228 
221 

231 
212 
230 
210 
226 
217 

203 

892 
836 
835 
852 
843 
809 
914 
832 
819 
828 
820 

885 

Nome 
Gaudio  Luigi 

Scasserra  Ant

Natale Fabrizio

Santopaolo Giu

Piscitiello Ange

Izzo Davide 

Caggiano Vince

Vitale Alessio 

Botteri Mattia 

Coglianese Da

Pignata Fabio 

Brillante Luca 

Cerra Luigi 

Mele Valentino

Pisano  Salvato

Salemme Fran

Galati Giusepp

Santillo Daniele

Langellotti Luc

Castaldo Giuse

Avizzano Mario

Gaglione Ciro 

Fiorillo Alessan

Motoclub/
Piedimonte 

Moto S.P.S. 

Moto S.P.S. 

wlamoto.com 

Motorcl Olivet

Capuanomoto

Motorcl Olivet

Piedimonte 

wlamoto.com 

Motorcl Olivet

Di Guida Moto

Piedimonte 

Salerno 

Salerno 

wlamoto.com 

Caserta 

wlamoto.com 

Caserta 

Caserta 

wlamoto.com 

Kaiatia 

Caserta 

Salerno 

Classe 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S1 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S2 

S3 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T1 

T2 

Giri 

14 
14 
14 
14 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

14 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 

14 

R1.  

1  [5:53.883] 

1  [5:49.029] 

1  [5:51.079] 

1  [6:12.962] 

1  [5:53.963] 

1  [6:04.496] 

1  [6:10.217] 

1  [6:03.361] 

1  [6:08.939] 

1  [6:18.586] 

1  [6:04.022] 

1  [5:54.674] 

1  [6:05.215] 

1  [6:08.592] 

1  [6:24.367] 

1  [6:26.548] 

1  [6:52.094] 

1  [7:00.625] 

1  [6:38.013] 

1  [6:36.721] 

1  [6:39.823] 

1  [6:46.558] 

1  [6:17.700] 

R2.  

1  [3:42.881] 

1  [3:44.065] 

1  [3:56.134] 

1  [4:02.913] 

1  [3:50.274] 

1  [4:01.114] 

1  [4:00.626] 

1  [3:58.968] 

1  [4:11.248] 

1  [4:02.758] 

1  [4:02.051] 

1  [3:54.770] 

1  [3:57.214] 

1  [3:58.340] 

1  [4:10.589] 

1  [4:13.368] 

1  [4:34.504] 

1  [4:22.301] 

1  [4:23.361] 

1  [4:16.478] 

1  [4:33.803] 

1  [4:18.404] 

1  [4:04.722] 

R3.  

1  [5:51.018] 

1  [5:49.029] 

1  [5:54.266] 

1  [6:16.471] 

1  [5:56.815] 

1  [6:06.072] 

1  [6:09.203] 

1  [6:12.371] 

1  [6:12.179] 

1  [6:16.456] 

1  [6:04.947] 

1  [6:00.308] 

1  [6:06.376] 

1  [6:13.770] 

1  [6:25.605] 

1  [6:30.775] 

1  [6:39.649] 

1  [6:45.596] 

1  [6:45.634] 

1  [6:41.882] 

1  [6:40.311] 

1  [6:47.336] 

1  [6:12.208] 

R4.  

1  [3:45.533] 

1  [3:44.879] 

1  [3:57.457] 

1  [4:01.107] 

1  [3:47.073] 

1  [3:54.236] 

1  [3:54.724] 

1  [3:56.591] 

1  [3:57.790] 

1  [3:58.274] 

1  [3:53.807] 

1  [3:49.339] 

1  [3:54.243] 

1  [3:53.575] 

1  [4:07.025] 

1  [4:06.252] 

1  [4:13.784] 

1  [4:15.538] 

1  [4:12.762] 

1  [4:20.418] 

1  [4:21.779] 

1  [4:15.973] 

1  [4:00.775] 

R5.  

1  [5:55.175] 

1  [5:59.496] 

1  [6:02.468] 

1  [6:20.161] 

1  [6:04.585] 

1  [6:11.723] 

1  [6:14.132] 

1  [6:20.381] 

1  [6:13.740] 

1  [6:38.048] 

1  [6:13.323] 

1  [6:09.451] 

1  [6:11.004] 

1  [6:12.253] 

1  [6:26.972] 

1  [6:42.288] 

1  [6:45.337] 

1  [6:55.567] 

1  [6:45.916] 

1  [6:46.500] 

1  [6:46.439] 

1  [6:56.463] 

1  [6:14.420] 

R6.  

1  [3:42.528] 

1  [3:43.640] 

1  [3:49.804] 

1  [4:01.365] 

1  [3:45.051] 

1  [3:51.877] 

1  [3:52.291] 

1  [3:56.754] 

1  [3:53.578] 

1  [3:58.338] 

1  [3:51.884] 

1  [3:48.126] 

1  [3:50.313] 

1  [3:51.719] 

1  [4:04.485] 

1  [4:10.130] 

1  [4:09.151] 

1  [4:11.651] 

1  [4:09.915] 

1  [4:15.768] 

1  [4:12.902] 

1  [4:14.257] 

1  [3:58.415] 

R7.  
 [5:56.575] 

 [6:01.871] 

 [6:06.457] 

 [6:37.725] 

 [6:10.457] 

 [6:12.496] 

 [6:13.724] 

 [6:24.166] 

 [6:22.793] 

 [6:28.468] 

 [6:31.281] 

 [6:24.871] 

 [6:20.275] 

 [6:16.339] 

 [6:34.107] 

 [6:53.122] 

 [6:46.105] 

 [7:02.857] 

 [6:52.263] 

 [6:57.940] 

 [7:06.788] 

 [7:04.571] 

 [6:16.416] 

R8.  
 [3:43.649] 

 [3:46.229] 

 [3:52.138] 

 [4:02.047] 

 [3:46.116] 

 [3:50.376] 

 [3:54.038] 

 [3:56.995] 

 [3:56.568] 

 [4:04.696] 

 [3:56.107] 

 [3:49.394] 

 [3:53.573] 

 [3:50.657] 

 [4:04.541] 

 [4:11.230] 

 [4:10.355] 

 [4:13.261] 

 [4:13.044] 

 [4:21.782] 

 [4:17.586] 

 [4:15.202] 

 [3:56.327] 

R9.  
 [5:59.879] 

 [6:05.711] 

 [6:09.659] 

 [6:36.540] 

 [6:08.827] 

 [6:20.109] 

 [6:18.780] 

 [6:29.485] 

 [6:34.218] 

 [6:35.252] 

 [6:15.080] 

 [6:19.851] 

 [6:31.064] 

 [6:27.139] 

 [6:46.755] 

 [6:59.896] 

 [6:48.755] 

 [6:58.145] 

 [7:04.230] 

 [7:14.600] 

 [7:11.758] 

 [7:06.840] 

 [6:16.853] 

R10.  
[3:42.204] 

[3:50.516] 

[3:50.240] 

[4:05.048] 

[3:45.348] 

[3:49.828] 

[3:57.319] 

[4:00.138] 

[3:59.621] 

[4:02.035] 

[3:51.115] 

[3:53.628] 

[3:49.878] 

[3:52.278] 

[4:05.803] 

[4:12.308] 

[4:08.707] 

[4:09.596] 

[4:10.516] 

[4:30.544] 

[4:17.556] 

[4:16.484] 

[3:53.321] 

R11.  
1  [6:02.043] 

1  [6:09.076] 

1  [6:16.838] 

1  [6:38.347] 

1  [6:15.374] 

1  [6:21.435] 

1  [6:25.143] 

1  [6:38.578] 

1  [6:28.841] 

1  [6:36.494] 

1  [6:16.807] 

1  [6:25.830] 

1  [6:30.089] 

1  [6:26.780] 

1  [7:01.812] 

1  [7:14.152] 

1  [6:51.852] 

1  [7:06.239] 

1  [7:15.628] 

1  [7:17.271] 

1  [7:18.867] 

1  [7:24.250] 

1  [6:25.333] 

R12.  
 [3:43.114] 

 [3:48.299] 

 [3:50.485] 

 [4:00.508] 

 [3:46.891] 

 [4:03.560] 

 [4:02.259] 

 [4:00.434] 

 [3:59.255] 

 [4:01.421] 

 [3:51.539] 

 [3:53.975] 

 [3:53.671] 

 [3:54.321] 

 [4:10.475] 

 [4:16.792] 

 [4:12.076] 

 [4:12.583] 

 [4:15.130] 

 [4:21.354] 

 [4:24.957] 

 [4:19.606] 

 [3:57.756] 

M13.  
2  [12:13.017] 

2  [12:47.159] 

2  [12:57.557] 

2  [13:13.868] 

2  [12:51.244] 

2  [13:02.981] 

2  [13:32.406] 

2  [13:28.831] 

2  [13:51.421] 

2  [13:22.929] 

2  [12:54.092] 

2  [13:10.930] 

2  [13:16.972] 

2  [13:17.492] 

2  [13:38.978] 

2  [14:42.197] 

2  [15:02.652] 

2  [15:09.428] 

2  [15:57.470] 

2  [15:27.983] 

2  [17:03.225] 

1  [7:36.945] 

2  [12:42.913] 

Tempo Tota

1:10:11.499

1:11:18.999

1:12:34.582

1:16:09.062

1:12:02.018

1:13:50.303

1:14:44.862

1:15:27.053

1:15:50.191

1:16:23.755

1:13:46.055

1:13:35.147

1:14:19.887

1:14:23.255

1:18:01.514

1:20:39.058

1:21:15.021

1:22:23.387

1:22:43.882

1:23:09.241

1:24:55.794

1:15:22.889

1:14:17.159

Stampato: 22/06/2016 22:07:24 

Capo del Servizio Cronometraggio e Punteggio: Lorenzo Nave 
Direttore di gara: Enzo Petraglia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Registrato a: Ultracross A.S.D. 

C.Reg.Enduro S.Potito S. 
Cross test 1 

Assoluta  

S. Potito Sannitico 3,000 Km. 

www.ultracross.it     - Timing -
MC S.P.S.
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Pos 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

T3 
1 
2 
3 
4 

TCU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

VU 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Num. 
909 
808 
858 
802 
859 
803 
842 
826 
860 

801 
868 
806 
813 

102 
101 
112 
104 
105 
109 
108 
107 

402 
401 
404 
407 

Nome 
D'Amato Marco

Castiglione Ren

Ciarleglio Giuse

Sansone Grazia

Fragola Raffae

Giardullo Anto

Salemme Aless

De Cristofaro F

Cassella Tonino

Giardullo Robe

Cafaro Mario 

Falso  Elvio 

Mirra Gabriele 

Consales Tomm

Lullo Damiano 

Zoccola Alfons

Plaitano Patriz

Carmando Ern

Finamore Flori

Leggiero Vince

Grosso Frances

Cerra Vittorio 

Pascale Lorenz

Donadio Gianc

De Santis Anto

Motoclub/
Il Monello 

wlamoto.com 

Piedimonte 

Piedimonte 

Piedimonte 

Il Monello 

Caserta 

wlamoto.com 

Piedimonte 

Il Monello 

Di Guida Moto

Il Monello 

Di Guida Moto

Piedimonte 

Motorcl Olivet

Il Monello 

Di Guida Moto

Di Guida Moto

Motor Service

Piedimonte 

Di Guida Moto

Salerno 

Piedimonte 

Salerno 

wlamoto.com 

Classe 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T2 

T3 

T3 

T3 

T3 

TCU 

TCU 

TCU 

TCU 

TCU 

TCU 

TCU 

TCU 

VU 

VU 

VU 

VU 

Giri 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

5 

14 
14 
14 
14 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

6 

14 
14 
14 
14 

R1.  

1  [6:19.767] 

1  [6:16.003] 

1  [6:13.158] 

1  [6:18.129] 

1  [6:08.847] 

1  [6:24.998] 

1  [6:26.911] 

1  [6:52.652] 

1  [6:05.635] 

1  [6:22.944] 

1  [6:23.600] 

1  [6:24.758] 

1  [6:31.270] 

1  [5:31.375] 

1  [5:41.983] 

1  [5:40.958] 

1  [5:41.094] 

1  [5:45.692] 

1  [5:49.143] 

1  [5:55.382] 

1  [5:43.470] 

1  [6:00.984] 

1  [5:53.294] 

1  [5:56.421] 

1  [6:06.315] 

R2.  

1  [4:05.431] 

1  [4:06.930] 

1  [4:01.300] 

1  [4:05.630] 

1  [3:59.789] 

1  [4:13.599] 

1  [4:18.627] 

1  [5:13.838] 

1  [3:54.604] 

1  [4:09.804] 

1  [4:02.291] 

1  [4:13.174] 

1  [4:08.995] 

1  [3:36.566] 

1  [3:40.725] 

1  [3:40.525] 

1  [3:41.429] 

1  [3:43.943] 

1  [3:47.399] 

1  [3:49.141] 

1  [3:42.714] 

1  [3:52.014] 

1  [3:54.872] 

1  [3:54.039] 

1  [4:02.055] 

R3.  

1  [6:19.347] 

1  [6:20.119] 

1  [6:24.461] 

1  [6:19.329] 

1  [6:20.804] 

1  [6:33.964] 

1  [6:46.953] 

1  [6:50.958] 

1  [6:00.952] 

1  [6:19.497] 

1  [6:20.687] 

1  [6:24.583] 

1  [6:32.618] 

1  [5:34.178] 

1  [5:39.585] 

1  [5:40.364] 

1  [5:40.667] 

1  [5:46.562] 

1  [5:50.342] 

1  [5:59.153] 

1  [5:43.336] 

1  [5:58.881] 

1  [6:05.394] 

1  [6:06.839] 

1  [6:20.065] 

R4.  

1  [4:01.641] 

1  [3:59.632] 

1  [4:02.537] 

1  [4:00.887] 

1  [3:58.927] 

1  [4:05.908] 

1  [4:12.379] 

1  [4:21.082] 

1  [3:48.738] 

1  [4:00.781] 

1  [4:05.357] 

1  [4:06.563] 

1  [4:07.651] 

1  [3:34.928] 

1  [3:34.586] 

1  [3:39.409] 

1  [3:36.976] 

1  [3:40.915] 

1  [3:42.869] 

1  [3:51.162] 

1  [3:39.416] 

1  [3:51.029] 

1  [3:51.289] 

1  [3:51.042] 

1  [3:59.993] 

R5.  

1  [6:17.718] 

1  [6:23.549] 

1  [6:38.479] 

1  [6:27.691] 

1  [6:25.931] 

1  [6:38.750] 

1  [6:40.460] 

1  [7:09.548] 

1  [6:11.164] 

1  [6:28.783] 

1  [6:32.475] 

1  [6:32.995] 

1  [6:36.631] 

1  [5:41.908] 

1  [5:41.069] 

1  [5:41.767] 

1  [5:44.707] 

1  [5:46.655] 

1  [5:49.965] 

1  [6:04.755] 

1  [5:55.123] 

1  [6:06.232] 

1  [6:12.865] 

1  [6:13.327] 

1  [6:25.214] 

R6.  

1  [3:59.929] 

1  [3:59.715] 

1  [4:03.262] 

1  [3:58.217] 

1  [4:02.683] 

1  [4:04.215] 

1  [4:08.787] 

1  [4:24.445] 

- 

1  [4:01.832] 

1  [4:06.204] 

1  [4:08.908] 

1  [4:19.243] 

1  [3:37.480] 

1  [3:35.794] 

1  [3:38.847] 

1  [3:35.184] 

1  [3:40.922] 

1  [3:39.228] 

1  [3:48.699] 

1  [3:40.602] 

1  [3:52.408] 

1  [3:49.835] 

1  [3:51.737] 

1  [3:58.697] 

R7.  
 [6:25.598] 

 [6:35.145] 

 [6:39.963] 

 [6:26.624] 

 [6:35.541] 

 [6:35.731] 

 [6:49.075] 

 [7:08.653] 

- 

 [6:32.050] 

 [6:34.015] 

 [6:41.014] 

 [6:41.649] 

 [5:41.541] 

 [5:44.292] 

 [5:46.401] 

 [5:46.821] 

 [5:51.800] 

 [5:56.972] 

 [6:09.835] 

- 

 [6:12.383] 

 [6:14.047] 

 [6:23.821] 

 [6:28.455] 

R8.  
 [4:01.041] 

 [4:04.468] 

 [4:02.920] 

 [4:00.889] 

 [4:04.677] 

 [4:02.762] 

 [4:11.721] 

 [4:25.551] 

- 

 [4:03.538] 

 [4:03.895] 

 [4:10.098] 

 [4:08.857] 

 [3:35.459] 

 [3:35.407] 

 [3:38.307] 

 [3:35.433] 

 [3:38.078] 

 [3:43.623] 

 [3:50.419] 

- 

 [3:52.008] 

 [3:52.590] 

 [3:57.548] 

 [4:00.211] 

R9.  
 [6:31.836] 

 [6:37.927] 

 [6:35.574] 

 [6:35.991] 

 [7:02.568] 

 [6:53.624] 

 [6:57.347] 

 [7:11.673] 

- 

 [6:33.690] 

 [6:38.722] 

 [6:45.594] 

 [6:49.052] 

 [5:49.763] 

 [5:46.573] 

 [5:48.513] 

 [5:50.642] 

 [5:56.299] 

 [6:01.792] 

 [6:18.334] 

- 

 [6:14.226] 

 [6:22.623] 

 [6:29.081] 

 [6:32.305] 

R10.  
[4:01.521] 

[4:06.446] 

[4:00.859] 

[4:17.908] 

[4:08.832] 

[4:07.443] 

[4:12.676] 

[4:25.040] 

- 

[4:01.939] 

[4:05.260] 

[4:07.513] 

[4:09.825] 

[3:34.226] 

[3:33.623] 

[3:39.278] 

[3:35.121] 

[3:45.245] 

[3:41.304] 

[3:53.030] 

- 

[3:53.742] 

[3:51.454] 

[3:57.159] 

[4:01.822] 

R11.  
1  [6:33.449] 

1  [6:43.054] 

1  [6:38.636] 

1  [6:43.889] 

1  [6:52.611] 

1  [6:58.833] 

1  [7:09.730] 

1  [7:49.446] 

- 

1  [6:38.625] 

1  [6:40.391] 

1  [6:50.229] 

1  [6:52.684] 

1  [5:48.152] 

1  [5:49.165] 

1  [5:55.888] 

1  [5:54.377] 

1  [6:03.019] 

1  [6:03.854] 

1  [6:25.596] 

- 

1  [6:23.743] 

1  [6:24.852] 

1  [6:30.203] 

1  [6:45.528] 

R12.  
 [4:06.833] 

 [4:04.738] 

 [4:04.835] 

 [4:08.631] 

 [4:08.689] 

 [4:09.286] 

 [4:21.840] 

 [4:38.292] 

- 

 [4:03.921] 

 [4:06.054] 

 [4:11.196] 

 [4:10.655] 

 [3:37.366] 

 [3:36.621] 

 [3:41.562] 

 [3:39.742] 

 [3:43.490] 

 [3:45.052] 

 [3:55.124] 

- 

 [3:58.868] 

 [3:53.336] 

 [3:57.785] 

 [4:05.500] 

M13.  
2  [13:24.671] 

2  [13:17.590] 

2  [13:25.774] 

2  [13:36.786] 

2  [14:05.513] 

2  [13:59.125] 

2  [14:21.672] 

2  [16:23.414] 

- 

2  [13:32.040] 

2  [13:31.403] 

2  [13:51.811] 

2  [14:04.933] 

2  [11:41.252] 

2  [11:43.686] 

2  [11:50.482] 

2  [12:05.141] 

2  [12:17.994] 

2  [12:20.576] 

2  [12:58.531] 

- 

2  [13:04.211] 

2  [13:02.175] 

2  [13:59.962] 

2  [14:01.317] 

Tempo Tota

1:16:08.782

1:16:35.316

1:16:51.758

1:17:00.601

1:17:55.412

1:18:48.238

1:20:38.178

1:26:54.592

26:01.093

1:16:49.444

1:17:10.354

1:18:28.436

1:19:14.063

1:07:24.194

1:07:43.109

1:08:22.301

1:08:27.334

1:09:40.614

1:10:12.119

1:12:59.161

28:24.661

1:13:20.729

1:13:28.626

1:15:08.964

1:16:47.477

Stampato: 22/06/2016 22:07:24 
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Pos 
5 
6 
7 

Num. 
403 
406 
416 

Nome 
Gambini Massi

De Filippo Gae

Maiole Agostin

Motoclub/
Salerno 

Caserta 

Caserta 

Classe 

VU 

VU 

VU 

Giri 

14 
14 
14 

R1.  

1  [6:20.841] 

1  [6:25.354] 

1  [6:42.954] 

R2.  

1  [4:14.166] 

1  [4:10.907] 

1  [4:23.635] 

R3.  

1  [6:26.241] 

1  [6:25.229] 

1  [6:48.765] 

R4.  

1  [4:08.950] 

1  [4:05.617] 

1  [4:28.554] 

R5.  

1  [6:31.259] 

1  [6:32.631] 

1  [7:06.683] 

R6.  

1  [4:01.115] 

1  [4:04.874] 

1  [4:27.419] 

R7.  
 [6:41.632] 

 [6:38.583] 

 [7:09.298] 

R8.  
 [4:09.032] 

 [4:07.635] 

 [4:28.682] 

R9.  
 [6:44.692] 

 [6:39.625] 

 [7:28.865] 

R10.  
[4:05.908] 

[4:11.061] 

[4:37.445] 

R11.  
1  [6:58.883] 

1  [6:54.164] 

1  [7:46.390] 

R12.  
 [4:11.081] 

 [4:09.332] 

 [4:31.525] 

M13.  
2  [13:44.166] 

2  [13:57.445] 

2  [20:09.034] 

Tempo Tota

1:18:17.966

1:18:22.457

1:30:09.249

Stampato: 22/06/2016 22:07:24 
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www.mylaps.com 
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C.Reg.Enduro S.Potito S. 
Cross test 1 

Assoluta  

S. Potito Sannitico 3,000 Km. 
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Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Num. 
52 
85 

862 
224 
865 
132 
876 
872 
877 
77 

Nome 
Isabella France

Del Duca Seba

Barone France

Palumbo Gianp

Imperadore Or

Antonucci  Alb

Campanile Fra

Amatino Lucio 

Di Palma Ange

Cannavale Giac

Motoclub/
Piedimonte 

Cerbone 

Piedimonte 

Motorcl Olivet

Piedimonte 

Cerbone 

Di Guida Moto

Di Guida Moto

Di Guida Moto

Cumaricambik

Classe 

SP (Endu

SP (Endu

SP (Endu

SP (Endu

SP (Endu

SP (Endu

SP (Endu

SP (Endu

SP (Endu

SP (Endu

Giri 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
2 

R1.  

1  [5:48.369] 

1  [6:19.823] 

1  [6:20.271] 

1  [6:56.104] 

1  [6:22.315] 

1  [6:28.920] 

1  [6:27.314] 

1  [6:38.034] 

1  [6:42.549] 

1  [6:37.485] 

R2.  

1  [5:46.872] 

1  [6:28.474] 

1  [6:21.318] 

1  [6:24.972] 

1  [6:27.830] 

1  [6:34.262] 

1  [6:43.150] 

1  [6:48.011] 

1  [6:47.355] 

0  [0.000] 

R3.  

1  [6:46.419] 

1  [6:14.646] 

1  [6:22.917] 

1  [6:30.487] 

1  [6:29.755] 

1  [6:37.890] 

1  [6:37.125] 

1  [6:51.096] 

1  [6:56.024] 

1  [6:43.694] 

R4.  

1  [6:17.935] 

1  [6:56.597] 

1  [6:23.774] 

1  [6:33.283] 

1  [6:35.510] 

1  [6:47.125] 

1  [6:43.957] 

1  [6:50.948] 

1  [7:01.221] 

0  [0.000] 

R5.  

1  [6:06.763] 

1  [6:30.560] 

1  [6:33.552] 

1  [6:33.319] 

1  [6:50.278] 

1  [6:54.404] 

1  [6:47.673] 

1  [6:56.198] 

1  [7:03.966] 

- 

R6.  

1  [6:10.395] 

1  [6:23.420] 

1  [6:28.329] 

1  [6:38.459] 

1  [6:51.306] 

1  [6:55.486] 

1  [6:53.701] 

1  [7:13.150] 

1  [7:09.511] 

- 

M7.  
[13:49.477] 

[13:33.405] 

[14:14.422] 

[14:35.544] 

[15:21.423] 

[15:36.277] 

[15:50.978] 

[15:45.943] 

[15:52.777] 

- 

Tempo Tota

50:46.230

52:26.925

52:44.583

54:12.168

54:58.417

55:54.364

56:03.898

57:03.380

57:33.403

13:21.179

Stampato: 22/06/2016 02:42:54 

Capo del Servizio Cronometraggio e Punteggio: Lorenzo Nave 
Direttore di gara: Enzo Petraglia 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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